

Dance 25' Budget - Codi Rasor

Updated 10/18/2024

Item	Notes	Price	Total
Thomas			
One of these			
(#1 Choice) Orange Print Sarongs (orange)	https://favant.com/products/full-hibiscus-long-sarong	\$14.99 x 7 dancers	\$105
Red Flower Patch Sarong	https://www.mexicaliblues.com/products/batik-indonesian	\$18.00 x 7 dancers	\$126
Tribal Hawaiian fabric	https://www.etsy.com/listing/1319877252/maroon-hawaiian-fabric	\$12.59 x 7 dancers	\$88
Kate Sexton			
Orange Print Sarong			#VALUE!
Black Leotard			#VALUE!
Faith Akers			
Orange Print Sarong			#VALUE!
Black Leotard			#VALUE!
Mackenzie Bast			
Orange Print Sarong			#VALUE!
Black Leotard			#VALUE!
Connie Viars			
Orange Print Sarong			#VALUE!
Black Leotard			#VALUE!
Jenna Khan			
Orange Print Sarong			#VALUE!
Black Leotard			#VALUE!
Belle Scholles			
Orange Print Sarong			
Black Leotard			
Mollie Tagher			
Orange Print Sarong			
Black Leotard			

Kat			
Jay Smith			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull	\$ -	
White jazz pant	https://www.amazon.com/ChinFun-Performance-B	\$ 19.99	\$ 19.99
White mesh long sleeve	https://www.amazon.com/Aoulaydo-Floral-Sleeve-T	\$ 9.99	\$ 29.98
			\$ 29.98
Ryan Armstrong			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 29.98
White mesh maxi skirt	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0CXM8DRW3/?coliid=	\$ 16.98	\$ 46.96
White tank top	pull	\$0.00	\$ 46.96
			\$ 46.96
Rylee Waters			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 46.96
White mesh short skirt	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B08V1J1DSZ/?coliid=	\$ 13.98	\$ 60.94
White mesh long sleeve top	https://www.amazon.com/Sleeve-Fitted-Bodycon-C	\$ 9.99	\$ 70.93
			\$ 70.93
Abigail Clark			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 70.93
White mesh long dress	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0CXT8VPN6/?coliid=	\$ 17.99	\$ 88.92
			\$ 88.92
Connie Viars			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 88.92
White mesh t-shirt dress	https://www.amazon.com/Pinup-Fashion-Beach-Co	\$ 19.99	\$ 108.91
IF IN BUDGET			\$ 108.91
White mesh smocked dress	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0CZNVNDGN/ref=tw	\$ 24.99	
			\$ 108.91
Belle Scholles			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 108.91
White mesh palazzo pant	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07GFRNNZ3/?coliid=	\$ 14.99	\$ 123.90
White mesh short sleeve top	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07T1183Z5/ref=twis	\$ 13.99	\$ 137.89
			\$ 137.89
Brenna Bray			

Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 137.89
White mesh long sleeve crop	https://www.amazon.com/Aoulaydo-Floral-Sleeve-T	\$ 9.99	\$ 147.88
White mesh flowy skirt	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B08V1J1DSZ/?coliid=	\$ 13.99	\$ 161.87
			\$ 161.87
Tori Brinker			
Solid color leotard/biketard	pull		\$ 161.87
White mesh long sleeve top	https://www.amazon.com/Aoulaydo-Floral-Sleeve-T	\$ 13.99	\$ 175.86
White jazz pant	https://www.amazon.com/ChinFun-Performance-B	\$ 14.99	\$ 190.85
			\$ 190.85
			\$ 190.85
IF NEEDED TO PURCHASE:			
White Biketard to dye	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B01HQD15KC/ref=tw	\$24.99	
Nude Socks (if dancer requests)			
Genevieve			
Jay Smith			
Acid Wash Denim Jacket (to dye Purple) ("Acid Blue	https://www.amazon.com/RAY-Jacket-Ripped-Truck	\$29.99	\$29.99
Rit Dye		\$9.99	\$39.98
			\$39.98
Rylee Waters			
			\$39.98
			\$39.98
Ella Tillary			
			\$39.98
			\$0.00
Emmie Brewer			
Jenna Khan			
Mollie Tagher			

